Caribe Lakes

1. Body

2. Accent

3.Trim

4. Metal Gate 1

5. Metal Gate 2

6. Wood Fence

7. Doors/Garage Door

TatamiTan
Bagel

French Roast
Chestnut Bonze
Extra White

Red Barn
Moderate White

Scheme 04

6
1. Body Toasty
2. Accent Sensational Sand
3.Trim Turkish Coffe
4. Metal Gate 1 Chestnut Bonze
5. Metal Gate 2 Extra White
6. Wood Fence Red Barn
7. Doors/Garage Door Moderate White
2 Scheme 07

1. Body

2. Accent

3.Trim

4. Metal Gate 1

5. Metal Gate 2

6. Wood Fence

7. Doors/Garage Door

6

Interface Tan
Malted Milk
Moderate White
Chestnut Bonze
Extra White

Red Barn
Moderate White

SW6116
SW6114
SW 6069
SW BRZ3
SW 7006
SW7591
SW 6140

SW 6095
SW 6094
SW 6076
SWBRZ3
SW7006
SW7591
SW6140

SW 6059
SW 6057
SW6140
SWBRZ3
SW7006
SW7591
SW6140

Color Code Chart #5

1.Body Tatami Tan SW6116 1. Body Toasty SW 6095
2. Accent Bagel SW6114 2. Accent Sensational Sand  SW 6094
3.Trim Moderate White SW 6140 3.Trim Interactive Cream ~ SW 6113
4. Metal Gate 1 Chestnut Bonze SWBRZ3 4. Metal Gate 1 Chestnut Bonze SWBRZ3
5. Metal Gate 2 Extra White SW 7006 5. Metal Gate 2 Extra White SW7006
6. Wood Fence Red Barn SW7591 6. Wood Fence Red Barn SW7591
7. Doors/Garage Door Moderate White ~ SW 6140 7. Doors/Garage Door Moderate White  SW 6140
2 Scheme 05 2 Scheme 06

1. Body

2. Accent

3.Trim

4. Metal Gate 1

5. Metal Gate 2

6. Wood Fence

7. Doors/Garage Door

6 6
Sensational Sand ~ SW 6094 1. Body Interface Tan SW 6059
Biscuit SW6112 2. Accent Malted Milk SW 6057
Plantation Brown ~ SW 7520 3.Trim French Roast SW 6069
Chestnut Bonze SW BRZ3 4. Metal Gate 1 Chestnut Bonze SW BRZ3
Extra White SW 7006 5. Metal Gate 2 Extra White SW 7006
Red Ban SW 7591 6. Wood Fence Red Barn SW 7591
Moderate White ~ SW 6140 7. Doors/Garage Door Moderate White ~ SW 6140
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This chart of color options are a close recreation of the actual colors.
For the real colors go to the Club House or search by Color Code at:

http://www.sherwin-williams.com/homeowners/color/
find-and-explore-colors/paint-colors-by-family/

The Sherwin Williams Co.
14258 SW 8th Street
Miami, Florida 305-223-5343




